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2024 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/16/2024 to 5/18/2024

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY

Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  7   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3A

National: 10.13 2019 Matthew Boling

Overall St.: 10.50 5/16/2008 Stephen Michel

Class: 10.76 5/21/2011 Justin Melton

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Wheatland NT 12682 Cole Goertz _________1

Worland 11.64 11710 Angel Ruelas _________2

Mountain View 11.44 10416 Corbin Lake _________3

Powell High 11.27 10471 Caden Nelson _________4

Lovell 11.36 11386 Gavin Robertson _________5

Wheatland 11.85 12687 Brock Peasley _________6

Glenrock NT 12241 Gavin Zeiger _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Mountain View NT411 Carson Eardley _________1

Newcastle 11.90 10446 Collin McConkey _________2

Wheatland 11.78 12688 Bryce Stenson _________3

Buffalo 11.40 1249 Kieran Murray _________4

Douglas 11.43 12167 Chase Holler _________5

Mountain View 11.54 10409 Bowen Bury _________6

Buffalo NT 1048 Asher Murray _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Glenrock NT 10231 Brady Dona _________1

Douglas 11.90 10173 Kash Lenzen _________2

Thermopolis 11.47 12631 Seth Needham _________3

Lovell 11.28 12384 Adnan Khan _________4

Wheatland 11.43 12680 Tyler Bohnen _________5

Newcastle 11.83 12449 Colton VanderpoolMobley _________6

Mountain View 12.09 10420 Justus Platts _________7

Douglas NT 11178 Ty Tompkins _________8

Event  15   Boys 200 Meter Dash 3A

National: 20.13 1985 Roy Martin

Overall St.: 21.39 5/17/2008 Stephen Michel

Class: 21.76 1989 Ty Nelson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Mountain View NT411 Carson Eardley _________1

Torrington H 23.83  9662 Drew Kramer _________2

Mountain View 23.29 10409 Bowen Bury _________3

Wheatland 22.53 12680 Tyler Bohnen _________4

Wheatland 23.34 12687 Brock Peasley _________5

Glenrock 23.83 10231 Brady Dona _________6

Glenrock NT 12241 Gavin Zeiger _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Lander 23.74 11341 Brayden Johnson-Baker _________2

Newcastle 23.66 12449 Colton VanderpoolMobley _________3

Powell High 22.62 10471 Caden Nelson _________4

Mountain View 23.13 10416 Corbin Lake _________5

Thermopolis 23.68 11627 Delmonico Dukes _________6

Lander NT 12344 Reed McFadden _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Douglas 24.06 10173 Kash Lenzen _________2

Worland 23.36 11710 Angel Ruelas _________3

Buffalo 22.89 1249 Kieran Murray _________4

Lovell 22.94 11386 Gavin Robertson _________5

Newcastle 23.67 10446 Collin McConkey _________6

Lander 24.67 11338 Cade Hallock _________7

Event  23   Boys 400 Meter Dash 3A

National: 45.19 2012 Aldrich Bailey

Overall St.: 47.63 5/23/2009 Mario Harris

Class: 48.78 5/19/2018 Brodie Roden

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Powell High 54.34 11478 Evan Whitlock _________2

Lander 53.01 11341 Brayden Johnson-Baker _________3

Douglas 49.96 12167 Chase Holler _________4

Buffalo 52.07 1246 Brodyn Lambert _________5

Wheatland 54.22 12684 Simon May _________6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Buffalo 54.99  942 John Hines _________2

Rawlins 53.63 12483 Duncan Boyd _________3

Mountain View 50.36 10416 Corbin Lake _________4

Thermopolis 51.70 10630 Cole Keller _________5

Lander 54.00 10346 Graham Robison _________6

Rawlins NT 12488 Riley Kramer-Klouda _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Rawlins 55.40 11491 Brayden Torstenbo _________2

Glenrock 53.70 12241 Gavin Zeiger _________3

Thermopolis 50.37 12631 Seth Needham _________4

Douglas 50.89 12166 John-Paul Dammeyer _________5

Lander 53.80 11338 Cade Hallock _________6

Thermopolis 55.76  9629 Teancum Gevas _________7
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Event  31   Boys 800 Meter Run 3A

National: 1:46.45 1996 Michael Granville

Overall St.: 1:48.14 5/23/2014 Ricky Faure

Class: 1:51.75 5/18/2018 Wyatt Peck

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Douglas 1:57.89 12170 Tanner Johnson _________1A

Buffalo 1:59.76 1152 Cole Rasmuson _________1B

Buffalo 2:01.01 1153 Ryan Rasmuson _________1C

Douglas 2:03.46  9172 Bodey Kejr _________1D

Buffalo 1:57.68 1139 Zach Freise _________2A

Douglas 1:59.01 12166 John-Paul Dammeyer _________2B

Buffalo 2:00.41 1145 Kason Kukuchka _________2C

Torrington H 2:02.92 12663 Zabdiel Munoz _________2D

Lovell 2:01.13 10385 Matthew Newman _________3A

Mountain View 2:03.60 11419 Dash Madsen _________3B

Mountain View 2:04.38 12415 Colt Henrie _________3C

Worland 2:05.95 11704 Will Bishop _________3D

Worland 2:03.48 11712 Trajn Swalstad _________4A

Powell High 2:03.98 11475 Liam Taylor _________4B

Mountain View 2:04.80 12414 Cash Henrie _________4C

Lander 2:07.07 11348 Mack White _________4D

Event  39   Boys 1600 Meter Run 3A

National: 3:59.51 2001 Alan Webb

Overall St.: 4:14.20 5/24/2014 Ricky Faure

Class: 4:18.58 5/23/2015 Brody Smith

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lander 4:42.84 12342 Aquinas Lasnoski _________1A

Worland 4:45.11  9709 Krew Neighbors _________1B

Mountain View 4:45.45 12414 Cash Henrie _________1C

Worland 4:46.80 11704 Will Bishop _________1D

Worland 4:34.60 11712 Trajn Swalstad _________2A

Mountain View 4:44.55 11419 Dash Madsen _________2B

Lander 4:45.39 11345 Logan Milek _________2C

Thermopolis 4:46.77 10628 Jadeth Elder _________2D

Powell High NT 11475 Liam Taylor _________2E

Buffalo 4:36.16 1139 Zach Freise _________3A

Buffalo 4:46.92 1054 Ethan Rayo _________3B

Douglas 4:53.24  9172 Bodey Kejr _________3C

Newcastle 4:55.96 10443 Sam Cunningham _________3D

Douglas 4:45.71 12170 Tanner Johnson _________4A

Buffalo 4:49.40 1152 Cole Rasmuson _________4B

Rawlins 4:53.77 12482 Jaxson Allard _________4C

Rawlins 4:57.04 10492 Logan Wells _________4D

Event  47   Boys 3200 Meter Run 3A

National: 8:34.10 2023 Simeon Birnbaum

Overall St.: 9:18.79 5/20/2021 Pete Visser

Class: 9:21.29 5/21/2015 Brody Smith

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain View 10:18.24 11419 Dash Madsen _________1A

Worland 10:32.73 11704 Will Bishop _________1B

Glenrock 10:43.57  9236 Owen Partridge _________1C

Powell High 10:56.33 10476 Korbyn Warren _________1D

Worland 10:03.32 11712 Trajn Swalstad _________2A

Lander 10:27.76 12343 Diego Lobatos _________2B

Mountain View 10:37.81  9418 Colt Madsen _________2C

Thermopolis 10:56.20 10628 Jadeth Elder _________2D

Mountain View NT 12414 Cash Henrie _________2E

Buffalo 10:05.50 1054 Ethan Rayo _________3A

Newcastle 10:38.08 10443 Sam Cunningham _________3B

Rawlins 10:42.95 10492 Logan Wells _________3C

Rawlins 11:00.73 10490 Chase Pettus _________3D

Lander NT 11345 Logan Milek _________3E

Rawlins 10:35.51 12482 Jaxson Allard _________4A

Buffalo 10:40.06 1153 Ryan Rasmuson _________4B

Worland 10:45.13 11714 Scottie Thomas _________4C

Torrington H 11:12.08 12663 Zabdiel Munoz _________4D

Event  55   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 3A

National: 13.30 1990 Chris Nelloms

Overall St.: 13.73 5/19/2007 Brendan Ames

Class: 14.24 5/20/2023 Gage Gose

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Mountain View 17.23 10420 Justus Platts _________2

Powell High 16.13 10472 Nathan Preator _________3

Worland 15.00 12708 Noah Mitchell _________4

Rawlins 16.61 12483 Duncan Boyd _________5

Newcastle 17.54 11447 Elijah Morrill _________6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Buffalo 17.91 1043 James Ihnat _________2

Douglas 16.86 12174 Trennan Pearson _________3

Douglas 16.02 10168 Payson Hollingsworth _________4

Powell High 15.53 12474 Stuart Shoopman _________5

Lander 17.04 10347 Cody West _________6

Lander NT 12344 Reed McFadden _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Worland 17.96 12706 Wyatt Dickinson _________2

Worland 16.15 12715 Dawson Utterback _________3

Mountain View 15.52 12413 Bodey Fraughton _________4

Buffalo 16.35 1250 Eli Patterson _________5

Buffalo 17.28 1147 Adam McCorkle _________6

Glenrock 17.98  9239 Caden Tillard _________7
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Event  63   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 3A

National: 35.02 2009 Reggie Wyatt

Overall St.: 36.09 5/20/2023 Gage Gose

Class: 36.09 5/20/2023 Gage Gose

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Lovell 44.22  9381 Kaeson Anderson _________2

Powell High 42.59 12474 Stuart Shoopman _________3

Lovell 40.24 10385 Matthew Newman _________4

Wheatland 42.71 12682 Cole Goertz _________5

Buffalo 44.27 1043 James Ihnat _________6

Worland NT 12708 Noah Mitchell _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Rawlins 44.84  9486 Christopher Gonzalez _________2

Glenrock 43.33 10238 Preston Sorenson _________3

Douglas 41.72 10168 Payson Hollingsworth _________4

Worland 42.37 12715 Dawson Utterback _________5

Powell High 43.17 10472 Nathan Preator _________6

Mountain View NT411 Carson Eardley _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Glenrock 50.60  9239 Caden Tillard _________2

Lander 42.79 10347 Cody West _________3

Mountain View 40.34 12413 Bodey Fraughton _________4

Buffalo 41.91 1250 Eli Patterson _________5

Rawlins 44.03 12483 Duncan Boyd _________6

Lander NT 12344 Reed McFadden _________7

Event  71   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 3A

National: 38.92 2024 Humble Atascocita

T. Blaylock, L. Fontenot, J. Parker, J. Watkins

Overall St.: 41.94 5/23/2014 Natrona County

T Brost, T Cloward, C Jones, G Ravert

Class: 43.35 5/16/2008 Cody High School

L Blanchard, R Gifford, A Gwinn, K Lassiter

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTThermopolis _________3

1) #631 Seth Needham 12 2) #632 Zane Stam 11

3) #624 Robert Buckner 9 4) #627 Delmonico Dukes 11

45.58Newcastle _________4

1) #449 Colton VanderpoolMobley 12 2) #442 Dane Crabtree 9

3) #445 Casey Matthews 12 4) #446 Collin McConkey 10

46.01Douglas _________5

1) #164 Denton Brown 11 2) #171 Jarret Jones 10

3) #178 Ty Tompkins 11 4) #179 Brody Wagner 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
45.28Worland _________2

1) #706 Wyatt Dickinson 12 2) #711 William Slagle 11

3) #708 Noah Mitchell 12 4) #710 Angel Ruelas 11

44.49Rawlins _________3

1) #484 Ethan Cook 11 2) #485 Charlie Fonseca Morales 12

3) #488 Riley Kramer-Klouda 12 4) #489 Titus Nitschke 10

43.87Wheatland _________4

1) #688 Bryce Stenson 12 2) #682 Cole Goertz 12

3) #685 Tagg Mickelsen 12 4) #680 Tyler Bohnen 12

44.39Lovell _________5

1) #385 Matthew Newman 10 2) #384 Adnan Khan 12

3) #390 Blake Wilson 12 4) #386 Gavin Robertson 11

45.10Mountain View _________6

1) #409 Bowen Bury 10 2) #410 Race Carr 10

3) #421 Kolby Roitz 4) #413 Bodey Fraughton 12

45.37Powell High _________7

1) #474 Stuart Shoopman 12 2) #472 Nathan Preator 10

3) #469 Breckyn Kobbe 9 4) #471 Caden Nelson 10

Event  79   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 3A

National: 3:07.40 1985 Hawthorne, CA

M/ March, M. Graham, S. Kelly, H. Thomas

Overall St.: 3:20.07 5/24/2014 Natrona County

T Brost, S Brown, R Counts, R Schwieger

Class: 3:23.49 5/23/2015 Douglas High School

L George, C Vialpando, G Pitt, H Haman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTRawlins _________3

1) #483 Duncan Boyd 12 2) #484 Ethan Cook 11

3) #488 Riley Kramer-Klouda 12 4) #489 Titus Nitschke 10

3:38.51Powell High _________4

1) #472 Nathan Preator 10 2) #468 Landon Hyde 10

3) #475 Liam Taylor 11 4) #478 Evan Whitlock 11

3:39.46Glenrock _________5

1) #240 Carson Tomlin 9 2) #231 Brady Dona 10

3) #234 Ayden Moulton 11 4) #241 Gavin Zeiger 12
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  79   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 3A)
3:33.86Lander _________2

1) #338 Cade Hallock 11 2) #346 Graham Robison 10

3) #335 Jaxson Balzly 10 4) #341 Brayden Johnson-Baker 11

3:26.29Buffalo _________3

1) #39 Zach Freise 11 2) #46 Brodyn Lambert 12

3) #49 Kieran Murray 12 4) #52 Cole Rasmuson 11

3:25.17Douglas _________4

1) #166 John-Paul Dammeyer 12 2) #173 Kash Lenzen 10

3) #170 Tanner Johnson 12 4) #167 Chase Holler 12

3:28.45Thermopolis _________5

1) #627 Delmonico Dukes 11 2) #626 Logan Dafoe

3) #630 Cole Keller 10 4) #631 Seth Needham 12

3:33.68Mountain View _________6

1) #416 Corbin Lake 10 2) #421 Kolby Roitz

3) #415 Colt Henrie 12 4) #413 Bodey Fraughton 12

3:36.59Wheatland _________7

1) #684 Simon May 12 2) #682 Cole Goertz 12

3) #685 Tagg Mickelsen 12 4) #687 Brock Peasley 12

Event  87   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 3A

National: 7:33.48 2009 Warrington Central Bucks South, PA

J. Dickson, D. Manion, M. Poiesz, T. Mallon

Overall St.: 7:56.17 1994 Rock Springs

T McDonald, T Blacker, J McCray, R Hilty

Class: 8:03.48 1994 Torrington

G Bartlett, C Cotant, B Binning, B Binning

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
8:46.44Lander _________1

1) #348 Mack White 11 2) #345 Logan Milek 11

3) #342 Aquinas Lasnoski 12 4) #346 Graham Robison 10

8:28.45Thermopolis _________2

1) #622 Ryan Arends 11 2) #621 Chris Arends 11

3) #626 Logan Dafoe 4) #630 Cole Keller 10

8:23.33Worland _________3

1) #704 Will Bishop 11 2) #705 Ira Croft 12

3) #713 Ivan Thomas 12 4) #712 Trajn Swalstad 11

8:03.16Buffalo _________4

1) #39 Zach Freise 11 2) #45 Kason Kukuchka 11

3) #52 Cole Rasmuson 11 4) #53 Ryan Rasmuson 11

8:22.41Mountain View _________5

1) #415 Colt Henrie 12 2) #421 Kolby Roitz

3) #419 Dash Madsen 11 4) #414 Cash Henrie 12

8:49.74Rawlins _________6

1) #482 Jaxson Allard 12 2) #493 Noa Westfall 12

3) #490 Chase Pettus 10 4) #492 Logan Wells 10

8:51.19Glenrock _________7

1) #235 Mason O'Brien 12 2) #234 Ayden Moulton 11

3) #236 Owen Partridge 9 4) #230 Owen Caldwell 12

8:59.57Douglas _________8

1) #172 Bodey Kejr 9 2) #177 Kenny Stone 9

3) #180 Brodie Zwetzig 12 4) #169 Blaine Johnson 12

Event  95   Boys High Jump 3A

National: 7-06 2017 Vernon Turner

Overall St.: 7-00 1995 Charlie Clinger

Class: 7-00 1995 Charlie Clinger

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Powell High NH 12480 Isaiah Woyack _________1

Lovell 5-06.00 11382 Parker Anderson _________2

Glenrock 5-06.00 10233 Easton Low _________3

Buffalo 5-06.00 1240 Cohen Gossard _________4

Buffalo 5-06.00 1250 Eli Patterson _________5

Glenrock 5-06.00  9240 Carson Tomlin _________6

Douglas 5-08.00 10175 Colton Peterson _________7

Douglas 5-08.00 10168 Payson Hollingsworth _________8

Powell High 5-10.00 10468 Landon Hyde _________9

Lovell 5-10.00  9381 Kaeson Anderson _________10

Douglas 5-10.00 12165 Levi Curtis _________11

Thermopolis 6-00.00 10623 Cody Bomagen _________12

Mountain View 6-00.00 10410 Race Carr _________13

Wheatland 6-00.00  9686 Jacob Miller _________14

Newcastle 6-00.00 11444 Cage Hardy _________15

Lyman  High 6-02.00 12395 Sam Gregory _________16

Worland 6-02.00 12708 Noah Mitchell _________17

Douglas 6-02.00 12174 Trennan Pearson _________18

Lovell 6-04.00 10389 Owen Walker _________19

Event  103   Boys Pole Vault 3A

National: 19-05.50 5/5/2018 Armand Duplantis

Overall St.: 16-00.50 5/18/2012 Quinn Rivera

Class: 16-00.50 5/18/2012 Quinn Rivera

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lander NH 12344 Reed McFadden _________1

Mountain View NH411 Carson Eardley _________2

Newcastle NH 12445 Casey Matthews _________3

Torrington H 10-00.00 11664 Tyler Nicolay _________4

Douglas 10-06.00 12165 Levi Curtis _________5

Douglas 10-06.00 12180 Brodie Zwetzig _________6

Lovell 11-00.00 10383 Owen Edwards _________7

Newcastle 11-00.00 12448 Thomas Prell _________8

Douglas 11-00.00 12169 Blaine Johnson _________9

Wheatland 11-00.00 10681 Clayton Dahlstedt _________10

Lander 11-06.00  9336 Brooks Even _________11

Lovell 11-06.00 11387 Taggart Shumway _________12

Mountain View 11-06.00 11417 Isac Linford _________13

Buffalo 11-06.00 1144 Logan Jordahl _________14

Worland 12-00.00 12715 Dawson Utterback _________15

Powell High 12-06.00 12466 Jeremy Harms _________16

Powell High 12-06.00 12479 Adam Williams _________17

Lyman  High 13-00.00 12392 Carter Bradshaw _________18

Wheatland 13-01.00 12683 Ethan Jackson _________19
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Event  111   Boys Long Jump 3A

National: 26-04.75 1989 James Stallworth

Overall St.: 24-06.75 5/17/2007 Brendan Ames

Class: 22-11.50 5/20/2010 Dustin Worthington

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Moorcroft ND 11408 Dima Haskell _________1

Lyman  High 19-07.50 12397 Xander Lyman _________2

Thermopolis 19-09.00 11627 Delmonico Dukes _________3

Powell High 19-09.50 12470 Marshall Lewis _________4

Buffalo 19-11.00 1238 Bryce Camino _________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Wheatland 20-00.00 12688 Bryce Stenson _________1

Douglas 20-01.50 10168 Payson Hollingsworth _________2

Lovell 20-02.50 12384 Adnan Khan _________3

Rawlins 20-04.00 12485 Charlie Fonseca Morales _________4

Wheatland 20-04.50 12680 Tyler Bohnen _________5

Lovell 20-05.00 10389 Owen Walker _________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Torrington H 20-06.75 11661 Evan Hellus _________1

Lovell 20-06.75 11386 Gavin Robertson _________2

Wheatland 20-09.00 12687 Brock Peasley _________3

Douglas 21-01.75 12174 Trennan Pearson _________4

Lyman  High 21-03.50 12392 Carter Bradshaw _________5

Powell High 21-06.50 10471 Caden Nelson _________6

Event  119   Boys Triple Jump 3A

National: 52-10.50 1980 Charles Mayfield

Overall St.: 48-09.50 5/17/2008 Stephen Michael

Class: 47-05.50 1995 Charlie Clinger

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Newcastle 38-06.50 11447 Elijah Morrill _________1

Wheatland 38-11.00 12683 Ethan Jackson _________2

Wheatland 39-08.75 12688 Bryce Stenson _________3

Buffalo 39-09.50  955 Riley Roduner _________4

Buffalo 40-00.50 1238 Bryce Camino _________5

Torrington H 40-02.75  9662 Drew Kramer _________6

Lander 40-03.50 12337 Ray Gribowskas _________7

Lyman  High 40-04.00  9393 Dallin Bradshaw _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Thermopolis 40-06.50 10630 Cole Keller _________1

Rawlins 40-11.75 12485 Charlie Fonseca Morales _________2

Torrington H 41-02.00 11661 Evan Hellus _________3

Lovell 41-10.50 12390 Blake Wilson _________4

Lovell 42-00.75 12384 Adnan Khan _________5

Lovell 43-04.00 10389 Owen Walker _________6

Powell High 43-04.50 12480 Isaiah Woyack _________7

Lovell 44-03.25 10385 Matthew Newman _________8

Event  127   Boys Discus Throw 3A

National: 236-06 2009 Mason Finley

Overall St.: 210-04 1990 John Godina

Class: 189-07 1971 Whitaker

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Torrington H 119-04 12665 Trey Parriott _________1

Rawlins 124-10 11487 Vaughn Grant _________2

Buffalo 126-03 1238 Bryce Camino _________3

Mountain View 129-00 12412 Spencer Erickson _________4

Lovell 129-06 10391 Kyle Wilson _________5

Douglas 130-04  9162 Hunter Anderson _________6

Powell High 130-11 12467 Jonathon Harms _________7

Buffalo 135-07 1251 Lance Rabel _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pinedale  Hi 138-05 12465 Austin Green _________1

Lovell 139-07 10388 Halen Strom _________2

Thermopolis 140-02  9625 Anthony Cheatham _________3

Douglas 144-07 11163 Carter Archuleta _________4

Lyman  High 144-08 11394 Max Gregory _________5

Torrington H 146-02 12659 Tyler Bennick _________6

Lyman  High 146-09 12396 Morgan Hatch _________7

Douglas 155-01 12176 Tegen Seeds _________8

Event  135   Boys Shot Put 3A

National: 77-00 1979 Michael Carter

Overall St.: 65-10.25 5/21/2022 Cameron Burkett

Class: 63-08.50 5/20/2017 Logan Harris

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Powell High ND 12473 Seston Shoopman _________1

Pinedale  Hi 41-08.75 12465 Austin Green _________2

Mountain View 42-01.50 12422 Konnor Staley _________3

Powell High 42-02.50 12467 Jonathon Harms _________4

Lander 42-08.50 11340 Derik Ingwerson _________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Pinedale  Hi 42-10.75 10464 Cale Dauwen _________1

Buffalo 43-00.25 1251 Lance Rabel _________2

Rawlins 43-02.00 11487 Vaughn Grant _________3

Powell High 44-01.00 10477 Gabriel Weimer _________4

Mountain View 44-08.75 12412 Spencer Erickson _________5

Wheatland 46-03.50 11689 Bode Stone _________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Torrington H 46-09.50 12660 Brayden Frazier _________1

Lovell 46-11.75 10388 Halen Strom _________2

Torrington H 49-09.25 12665 Trey Parriott _________3

Douglas 52-00.00 11163 Carter Archuleta _________4

Torrington H 55-07.75 12659 Tyler Bennick _________5

Douglas 56-09.00 12176 Tegen Seeds _________6
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Event  143   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley 3A

Overall St.: 3:31.42 5/18/2018 Star Valley

J. Tully, A. Erickson, D. Brown, W. Peck

Class: 3:31.42 5/18/2018 Star Valley

J. Tully, A. Erickson, D. Brown, W. Peck

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
3:50.73Glenrock _________1

1) #232 J.D. Holman 12 2) #237 Charlie Schowengerdt 12

3) #234 Ayden Moulton 11 4) #230 Owen Caldwell 12

3:46.06Buffalo _________2

1) #49 Kieran Murray 12 2) #42 John Hines 9

3) #46 Brodyn Lambert 12 4) #45 Kason Kukuchka 11

3:45.52Rawlins _________3

1) #489 Titus Nitschke 10 2) #485 Charlie Fonseca Morales 12

3) #488 Riley Kramer-Klouda 12 4) #482 Jaxson Allard 12

3:36.62Douglas _________4

1) #166 John-Paul Dammeyer 12 2) #173 Kash Lenzen 10

3) #167 Chase Holler 12 4) #170 Tanner Johnson 12

3:46.71Mountain View _________5

1) #409 Bowen Bury 10 2) #420 Justus Platts 10

3) #421 Kolby Roitz 4) #415 Colt Henrie 12

3:48.37Powell High _________6

1) #474 Stuart Shoopman 12 2) #470 Marshall Lewis 12

3) #478 Evan Whitlock 11 4) #475 Liam Taylor 11

3:51.25Lander _________7

1) #338 Cade Hallock 11 2) #337 Ray Gribowskas 12

3) #341 Brayden Johnson-Baker 11 4) #348 Mack White 11

3:55.43Worland _________8

1) #706 Wyatt Dickinson 12 2) #711 William Slagle 11

3) #710 Angel Ruelas 11 4) #707 Ethan Miller 11


